
PSEG Long Island 2025 Electric Heat Pump Pool Heaters     

 Eligible for PSEG Long Island Rebate up to $600 

January 1 - October 31, 2025

Updated: 10/1/2025

Manufacturer Model # Description COP

ACiQ ACiQ- PHP50 ACiQ Inverter Pool Heat Pumo PHP50 5.9

AquaCal SQ120R Heatwave Super Quiet SQ120R 5.5

AquaCal SQ125 Heatwave Super Quiet SQ125 6.5

AquaCal SQ145 Heatwave Super Quiet SQ145 6.8

AquaCal SQ166R Heatwave Super Quiet SQ166 5.6

AquaCal SQ225 Heatwave Super Quiet SQ225 6.5

AquaCal T115 TropiCal® T115 5.6

AquaCal T135 TropiCal® T135 5.7

AquaCal T55 TropiCal® T55 6

AquaCal T75 TropiCal® T75 5.6

AquaCal T90 TropiCal® T90 6

AquaCal T135R 6.8

AquaCal T60 TropiCal® T60 5.9

AquaCal T70 TropiCal® T70 5.7

AquaCal T100 TropiCal® T100 5

AquaCal WS03 Water Source WS03 5.1

AquaCal WS05 Water Source WS05 5.5

AquaCal WS10 Water Source WS10 6.3

AquaCal SQ140R HeatWave SuperQuiet® SQ140R 5.7

AquaCal SQ160R HeatWave SuperQuiet® SQ160R 5.7

AquaCal SQ200R HeatWave SuperQuiet® SQ200R 6.1

AquaComfort ACT-1100 ACT XL Series ACT-1100 (ST-5) 6

AquaComfort ACT-1250 ACT XL Series ACT-1250 (ST-6) 6.2

AquaComfort ACT-1500 ACT XL Series ACT-1500 (ST-7) 6.4

AquaComfort ACT-1500 H/C ACT XL Series ACT-1500 H/C 6.4

AquaComfort ACT-1750 ACT XL Series ACT-1750 (ST-8) 6.3

AquaComfort ACT-1750 H/C ACT XL Series ACT-1750 H/C 6.3

AquaComfort ACT-750 ACT XL Series ACT-750 (ST-4) 6

AquaComfort ST-2 Smart-Temp Series 8

AquaComfort ST-4 Smart-Temp Series (ACT-750) 6
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AquaComfort ST-5 Smart-Temp Series (ACT-1100) 6

AquaComfort ST-6 Smart-Temp Series (ACT-1250) 6.2

AquaComfort ST-7 Smart-Temp Series (ACT-1500) 6.4

AquaComfort ST-8 Smart-Temp Series (ACT-1750) 6.3

AquaComfort ACT-1250 HC 6

AquaPro ECO600 AquaPro Heat Pump 6

AquaPro Pro1100 AquaPro Heat Pump 6

AquaPro Pro1300 AquaPro Heat Pump 5.8

AquaPro Pro1400HC AquaPro Heat Pump 5.8

AquaPro PRO850 PRO850*** 5.8

AquaPro VIGON77 AquaPro Heat Pump 6

Blue Torrent BS11000CT ComforTemp Heat Pump 6.7

Blue Torrent BS12500CT ComforTemp Heat Pump 6.7

Blue Torrent BS13700CT ComforTemp Heat Pump 6.7

Blue Torrent BS3200CT ComforTemp Heat Pump 6.6

Blue Torrent BS5300CT ComforTemp Heat Pump 6.6

Blue Torrent BS6500Ct ComforTemp Heat Pump 6.6

Blue Torrent BS8000CT ComforTemp Heat Pump 6.5

Blue Torrent BS9500CT ComforTemp Heat Pump 6.5

Blue Torrent CFT 110 Comfort Heat Pump 6.7

Blue Torrent CFT 125 Comfort Heat Pump 6.6

Blue Torrent CFT 137 Comfort Heat Pump 6.2

Blue Torrent CFT 32 Comfort Heat Pump 6.6

Blue Torrent CFT 53 Comfort Heat Pump 6.6

Blue Torrent CFT 65 Comfort Heat Pump 6.6

Blue Torrent CFT 80 Comfort Heat Pump 6.5

Blue Torrent CFT 95 Comfort Heat Pump 6.5

Blue Torrent / Black & Decker SHAS-110*-** 110BTU unit - BDXBT110  6.7

Blue Torrent / Black & Decker SHAS-125*-** 125BTU unit - BDXBT125 6.6

Blue Torrent / Black & Decker SHAS-137*-** 137BTU unit - BDXBT137 6.2

Blue Torrent / Black & Decker SHAS-32*-** 32BTU unit - BDXBT32 6.6

Blue Torrent / Black & Decker SHAS-53*-** 53BTU unit - BDXBT53 6.6

Blue Torrent / Black & Decker SHAS-65*-** 65BTU unit - BDXBT65 6.6

Blue Torrent / Black & Decker SHAS-80*-** 80BTU unit - BDXBT80 6.5
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Blue Torrent / Black & Decker SHAS-95*-** 95BTU unit - BDXBT95 6.5

FibroPool FH055 Swimming Pool Heater Heat Pump 5.9

FibroPool FH109 Swimming Pool Heater Heat Pump 5.8

FibroPool FH135 35,000 BTU 120 Volt Swimming Pool Heat Pump 5.5

FibroPool FH255 55,000 BTU 240 Volt Swimming Pool Heat Pump 5.92

FibroPool FH270 70,000 BTU 240 Volt Swimming Pool Heat Pump 5.77

FibroPool FH285-i 85,000 BTU Full Inverter Heat Pump 5.5

GULFSTREAM HE110-R-A 6.8

GULFSTREAM HE125-R-A 6.1

GULFSTREAM HE125-T-A 6.1

GULFSTREAM HE150-R-A 6

GULFSTREAM HE90-R-A 6.2

GULFSTREAM HI110-R-A 6.8

GULFSTREAM HI125-R-A 6.1

GULFSTREAM HI150-R-A 6

Hayward HCB1105T 5.7

Hayward HCB1405T 5.7

Hayward HP21004T HeatPro In Ground Heat Pump, 90,000 BTUs, Square Platform (Expert Line) 5.7

Hayward HP21004TC HeatPro In Ground Heat Pump, 90,000 BTUs, Low Ambient, Square Platform (Expert Line) 5.7

Hayward HP21104T HeatPro In Ground Heat Pump, 110,000 BTUs, Round Platform (Expert Line) 5.7

Hayward HP21105T 5.7

Hayward HP21124T HeatPro In Ground Heat Pump, 110,000 BTUs, Square Platform (Expert Line) 5.7

Hayward HP21205T 5.7

Hayward HP21254T HeatPro In Ground Heat Pump, 125,000 BTUs, Square Platform (Expert Line) 5.7

Hayward HP21404T HeatPro In Ground Heat Pump, 140,000 BTUs, Square Platform (Expert Line) 5.7

Hayward HP21404TC HeatPro In Ground Heat Pump, 140,000 BTUs, Low Ambient (Expert Line) 5.7

Hayward HP21405T 5.7

Hayward HP31005T HeatPro 100kBtu Heat & Cool Heat Pump  6.4

Hayward HP31105T 5.7

Hayward HP31204T HeatPro In Ground Heat Pump, Heat/Cool 120,000 BTUs, Square Platform (Expert Line) 5.7

Hayward HP31205T 5.7

Hayward HP31405T 5.7

Hayward HP50952T Heatpro VS Heat Pump 95btu 5.3

Hayward HP50HA1, HP50HA2 Heat Pump 45,000 BTU (Expert Line) 6
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Hayward HP50TA Hayward Above Ground Heat Pump (Expert Line 5.4

Hayward HP51202T Heatpro VS Heat Pump 120btu 5.8

Hayward HP70HA2 Heat Pump 70,000 BTU (Expert Line 6

Hayward SUMXL112 Summit 112 btu Heat Pump 5.7

Hayward SUMXL140  Summit 140 btu heat pump    5.7

Hayward W3HP21004T HeatPro In Ground Heat Pump, 90,000 BTUs, Square Platform 5.7

Hayward W3HP21104T HeatPro In Ground Heat Pump, 110,000 BTUs, Round Platform 5.7

Hayward W3HP21105T 5.7

Hayward W3HP21205T 5.7

Hayward W3HP21404T HeatPro In Ground Heat Pump, 140,000 BTUs, Square Platform 5.7

Hayward W3HP21405T 5.7

Hayward W3HP50CL Heat Pump 45,000 BTU 5

Hayward W3HP50HA2 Heat Pump 50,000 BTU 6

Heat Siphon C200HP Heat Siphon Swimming Pool Heat Pump 6

Heat Siphon C375HP Heat Siphon Swimming Pool Heat Pump 6.8

Heat Siphon C575HP Heat Siphon Swimming Pool Heat Pump 6.7

Heat Siphon C575HP3 Heat Siphon Swimming Pool Heat Pump 6.2

Heat Siphon Z200HP Heat Siphon Swimming Pool Heat Pump 6

Heat Siphon Z375HP Heat Siphon Swimming Pool Heat Pump 6.7

Heat Siphon Z575HP Heat Siphon Swimming Pool Heat Pump 6.2

Heat Siphon Z575HP3 Heat Siphon Swimming Pool Heat Pump 6.7

HYDRO ROYAL HR110-R-A 6.2

HYDRO ROYAL HR125-R-A 6.1

HYDRO ROYAL HR125-T-A 6.1

HYDRO ROYAL HR150-R-A 6

HYDRO ROYAL HR90-R-A 6.2

HYDRO ROYAL HR110 6.8

HYDRO ROYAL HR150-T-A 5.8

Jacuzzi JHX127 Pro Grade Pool Heat Pump 5.8

Jacuzzi JHX140 Pro Grade Pool Heat Pump 5.8

Jacuzzi JHX60 Pro Grade Pool Heat Pump 5.8

Jacuzzi JHX85 Pro Grade Pool Heat Pump 5.8

Jandy JE1500T 230/60HZ, 1-phase, Jandy Interface 5.5

Jandy JE2000T 230/60HZ, 1-phase, Jandy Interface 6

Jandy JE2500T 230/60HZ, 1-phase, Jandy Interface 6.2
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Jandy JE2500T3 208/230V/60HZ, 3 Phase, Jandy Interface 6.2

Jandy JE3000T 230/60HZ, 1-phase, Jandy Interface 6.3

Jandy JE3000T3 208/230V/60HZ, 3 Phase, Jandy Interface 6.3

Jandy JE3000TR REVERSE (HEAT/COOL) 230V/60HZ, 1-Phase, Jandy Interface 6.3

Jandy JE3000TR3 REVERSE (HEAT/COOL) 208/230V/60HZ, 3-Phase, Jandy Interface 6.3

Jandy JRT2000R VERSATEMP™ HEAT/CHILL PUMP 103,000 BTUs, 6.4 COP, HEATER/CHILLER, 230V/60HZ, 1-PHASE 6.4

Jandy JRT2500R VERSATEMP™ HEAT/CHILL PUMP 116,000 BTUs, 6.8 COP, HEATER/CHILLER, 230V/60HZ, 1-PHASE 6.5

Jandy JRT3000R VERSATEMP™ HEAT/CHILL PUMP 130,000 BTUs, 5.8 COP, HEATER/CHILLER, 230V/60HZ, 1-PHASE 5.8

NIRVANA FC100VF-6A1HA NIRFC100 - 95K BTU 6.4

NIRVANA FC120VF-6A1HA NIRFC120 - 120K BTU 6.2

NIRVANA FC140VF-6A1HA NIRFC140 - 137K BTU 5.9

NIRVANA FC45SF-6A1HA NIRFC45 - 41K BTU 5.7

NIRVANA FC55SF-6A1HA NIRFC55 - 56K BTU 7

NIRVANA FC70SF-6A1HA NIRFC70 - 71K BTU 6.8

NIRVANA FC85VF-6A1HA NIRFC85 - 81K BTU 6.6

NIRVANA FC140SF-***** FC Series Heat/Cool Heat Pump, 134 000 BTU 5.9

NIRVANA PV80VF-***** PV Series Variable Capacity Heat Pump, up to 77,000 BTU 7.2

NIRVANA PV105VF-***** PV Series Variable Capacity Heat Pump, up to 105,000 BTU 6.7

NIRVANA PV170VF-***** PV Series Variable Capacity Heat Pump, up to 175,000 BTU 6.4

NIRVANA PVT175VF-***** PVT Series Variable Capacity Heat Pump, up to 175,000 BTU 6.4

NIRVANA TR30 -***** TR Series - Trydent Heat Pump, 27,500 BTU 6.1

NIRVANA TR110-***** TR Series - Trydent Heat Pump, 108,000 BTU 6

NIRVANA TR130-***** TR Series - Trydent Heat Pump, 126,000 BTU 6

NIRVANA TR135-***** TR Series - Heat/Cool Trydent Heat Pump, 133,000 BTU 5.9

Oxygen Pools System WK40A-110V 110 volt White Knight Heat Pump up to 12,500 gallons, 31,000 BTUs/34,600 BTUs 6.9/7.7

Pentair 460833 UltraTemp 120Q- Almond 5.7

Pentair 460863 UltraTemp 120Q- Black 5.7

Pentair 460928 UltraTemp 140C- Black 5.8

Pentair 460929 UltraTemp 140C- Almond 5.8

Pentair 460930 UltraTemp 70- Almond 5.8

Pentair 460931 UltraTemp 90- Almond 5.6

Pentair 460932 UltraTemp 110- Almond 6

Pentair 460934 UltraTemp 140-Almond 5.8

Pentair 460935 UltraTemp 120 H/C- Almond 5.6
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Pentair 460937 UltraTemp 120C- Almond 5.6

Pentair 460958 UltraTemp 140 H/C-Almond 5.6

Pentair 460959 UltraTemp 140 H/C - Black 5.6

Pentair 460960 UltraTemp 71- Black 5.8

Pentair 460961 UltraTemp 90- black 5.7

Pentair 460962 UltraTemp 110- Black 6

Pentair 460964 UltraTemp 140- Black 5.8

Pentair 460965 UltraTemp 120 H/C- Black 5.6

Pentair 460967 UltraTemp 120C- Black 5.6

Pentair 462032 UltraTemp UT140 with Active Defrost - Almond 5.6

Pentair 462033 UltraTemp UT140 with Active Defrost - Black 5.6

Raypak TWPH-6560EHT01 R6560TI-E - Weatherking Pool & Spa Heat Pump TWPH-6560EHC01, 118K BTU Heat Only 6.1

Raypak TWPH-4550EHT08 R4550TI-E - Crosswind V Pool & Spa Heat Pump TWPH-4550EHT08, 85K BTU Heat Only 5.8

Raypak TWPH-5550EHT08 R5550TI-E - Crosswind V Pool & Spa Heat Pump TWPH-5550EHT08, 102K BTU Heat Only 6.1

Raypak TWPH-6550EHT08 R6550TI-E - Crosswind V Pool & Spa Heat Pump TWPH-6550EHT08, 118K BTU Heat Only 6.1

Raypak TWPH-6550EHC08 R6550TI-E-HC - Crosswind V Pool & Spa Heat Pump TWPH-6550EHC08, 115K BTU Heat and Cool 6

Raypak TWPH-8550EHT08 R8550TI-E - Crosswind V Pool & Spa Heat Pump TWPH-8550EHT08, 138K BTU Heat Only 6

Raypak TWPH-8550EHC08 R8550TI-E-HC - Crosswind V Pool & Spa Heat Pump TWPH-8550EHC08, 137K BTU Heat and Cool 5.8

RayPak 30-I Crosswind-30-I 5.8

RayPak 40-I Crosswind-40-I 5.6

RayPak 50-I Crosswind-50-I 6.1

RayPak 5450ti 6

RayPak 6450ti 5.9

RayPak 6450ti-E-HC 5.9

RayPak 65-I Crosswind-60-I 5.7

RayPak 8450ti 5.6

RayPak 8450ti-E-HC 5.3

RayPak R2450ti 48k BTU Titanium Digital Heat Pump 5.7

RayPak R3450ti 62k BTU Titanium Digital Heat Pump 5.7

RayPak R4450ti 80k BTU Titanium Digital Heat Pump 6

RayPak R5450ti Classic Series Heat Pump 103,000 BTU 6

RayPak R6450ti 19k BTU Titanium Digital Heat Pump 5.9

RayPak R6450ti-HC 119k BTU Titanium Digital Heat Pump 5.8

RayPak R6450ti-PD Classic Series Heat Pump 119,000 BTU (Power Defrost) 5.9
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RayPak R8450ti Series Heat Pump 140,000 BTU 5.6

RayPak R8450ti-HC Classic Series Heat Pump 137,000 BTU (Heat/Cool) 5.3

RHEEM M2450ti 5.7

RHEEM M3450ti 5.7

RHEEM M4450ti 6

RHEEM M5450ti 6

RHEEM M6450ti RHM6450TI-E 5.9

RHEEM M6450ti-HC 5.9

RHEEM M6450ti-PD 5.9

RHEEM M8450ti 5.6

RHEEM M8450ti-HC 5.3

Rheem TWPH-4550EHT11 M4550TI-E - Crosswind V Pool & Spa Heat Pump TWPH-4550EHT11, 85K BTU Heat Only 5.8

Rheem TWPH-5550EHT11 M5550TI-E - Crosswind V Pool & Spa Heat Pump TWPH-5550EHT11, 102K BTU Heat Only 6.1

Rheem TWPH-6550EHT11 M6550TI-E - Crosswind V Pool & Spa Heat Pump TWPH-6550EHT11, 118K BTU Heat Only 6.1

Rheem TWPH-6550EHC11 M6550TI-E-HC - Crosswind V Pool & Spa Heat Pump TWPH-6550EHC11, 115K BTU Heat and Cool 6

Rheem TWPH-8550EHT11 M8550TI-E - Crosswind V Pool & Spa Heat Pump TWPH-8550EHT11, 138K BTU Heat Only 6

Rheem TWPH-8550EHC11 M8550TI-E-HC - Crosswind V Pool & Spa Heat Pump TWPH-8550EHC11, 137K BTU Heat and Cool 5.8

RUUD TWPH-4550EHT10 D4550TI-E - Crosswind V Pool & Spa Heat Pump TWPH-4550EHT10, 85K BTU Heat Only 5.8

RUUD TWPH-5550EHT10 D5550TI-E - Crosswind V Pool & Spa Heat Pump TWPH-5550EHT10, 102K BTU Heat Only 6.1

RUUD TWPH-6550EHT10 D6550TI-E - Crosswind V Pool & Spa Heat Pump TWPH-6550EHT10, 118K BTU Heat Only 6.1

RUUD TWPH-6550EHC10 D6550TI-E-HC - Crosswind V Pool & Spa Heat Pump TWPH-6550EHC10, 115K BTU Heat and Cool 6

RUUD TWPH-8550EHT10 D8550TI-E - Crosswind V Pool & Spa Heat Pump TWPH-8550EHT10, 138K BTU Heat Only 6

RUUD TWPH-8550EHC10 D8550TI-E-HC - Crosswind V Pool & Spa Heat Pump TWPH-8550EHC10, 137K BTU Heat and Cool 5.8

SUMMIT 10013724 SUMXL112 5.7

SUMMIT 10013725 SUMXL140 5.7

Thermeau S105 Signature S105 6

Thermeau S125 Signature S125 5.5

Thermeau S140B Signature S140B 6

Thermeau S65 Signature S65 6.3

Thermeau S85 Signature S85 6

Thermeau TH105 Prestige TH105 6

Thermeau TH125 Prestige TH125 5.5

Thermeau TH140B Prestige TH140B 6

Trydent TR115 6
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Trydent TR115SF-6A1HA 6

Trydent TR135 5.9

Trydent TR135HC 5.9

Trydent TR135SF-6A1CA 5.9

Trydent TR135SF-6A1HA 5.9

Trydent TR30 6.1

Trydent TR40 5.7

Trydent TR45SF-6A1HA 5.7

Trydent TR95 6

Trydent TR95SF-6A1HA 6

TTI Fab Stratos 100 6.2

TTI Fab Stratos 50 6.1

TTI Fab Stratos 65 6.4

TTI Fab Stratos 80 6

ULTRATHERM AG115SF-6A1HA 6

ULTRATHERM AG135SF-6A1CA 5.9

ULTRATHERM AG135SF-6A1HA 5.9

ULTRATHERM AG45SF-6A1HA 5.7

ULTRATHERM AG95SF-6A1HA 6

XtremepowerUS 75211 XtremepowerUS Super Quiet Heat Pump Heater 65,000 BTUs 6.6

XtremepowerUS 75210/75210-H XtremepowerUS Heat Pump Heater 53,000 BTUs 6.6

XtremepowerUS 75212/75212-1 XtremepowerUS Pro Heat Pump Heater 137,000 BTUs 6.2
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